
100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0615 AZREEN NABILA ALIAS UPM 12.02 +1.0 Q
2 0587 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN UPSI 12.67 +0.3 Q
3 0591 MISEZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI UPSI 12.91 +0.3 Q
4 0517 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI IIUM 13.03 +1.0 Q
5 0545 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 13.21 +1.0 Q
6 0625 NURUL ISMA OSMAN RANI UPM 13.43 +0.3 Q
7 0630 ONG YONG HUI USM 13.45 +1.0 q
8 0565 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMA UNIMAP 13.54 +1.0 q
9 0505 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 13.57 +0.3
10 0507 LIM SZE XUAN HELP 13.72 +0.3
11 0561 VERALYNA ANAK BILL UM 13.84 +1.0
12 0528 DINA BINTI FADZIL MSU 14.60 +0.3
13 0534 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 14.63 +0.3
14 0585 NUR ANIESHA BINTI SHAARI UMT 14.74 +1.0
15 0521 TU KIMMIE IMU 15.02 +1.0
16 0512 'AISHAH MAISARA BINTI AZMAN IIUM 16.58 +0.3



100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : +1.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0615 AZREEN NABILA ALIAS UPM 12.02 Q
2 0517 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI IIUM 13.03 Q
3 0545 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 13.21 Q
4 0630 ONG YONG HUI USM 13.45 q
5 0565 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMA UNIMAP 13.54 q
6 0561 VERALYNA ANAK BILL UM 13.84
7 0585 NUR ANIESHA BINTI SHAARI UMT 14.74
8 0521 TU KIMMIE IMU 15.02

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : +0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0587 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN UPSI 12.67 Q
2 0591 MISEZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI UPSI 12.91 Q
3 0625 NURUL ISMA OSMAN RANI UPM 13.43 Q
4 0505 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 13.57
5 0507 LIM SZE XUAN HELP 13.72
6 0528 DINA BINTI FADZIL MSU 14.60
7 0534 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 14.63
8 0512 'AISHAH MAISARA BINTI AZMAN IIUM 16.58


